

2025 George Puls, Jr. '44 Memorial Scholarship Golf Tournament Registration Form



Friday, March 28, 2025 • River Hills Country Club • 4225 River Hill Road

Registration Deadline: March 21, 2025

Tournament Information

Fee: Includes green fees, golf cart, drinks, breakfast, and lunch to follow.

Info: Registration check in begins at 8:00 A.M. in the ballroom with lunch to follow.

Raffle and silent auction will begin at check in, drawing will be at 12:00 P.M. Winners will be announced at lunch. Shotgun start will be at 9:00 A.M.

All proceeds will go towards the Nueces County A&M Club's George Puls, Jr. '44 Memorial Endowed Scholarship for students from Nueces County. See www.saltyaggies.com for more information.

The tournament is open to the public and space is limited, so please sign up early!

Contact Name	Company Name (if applicable) for signage		
Mailing Address	City	State	Zip

Phone Number Email Address

Tournament Sponsors

12th Man Sponsor

\$1500

- One Foursome Entry
- Company logo on banner on tournament banner
- Hole Sponsor with signage posted at tee box
- Recognition on club website and e-newsletter reaching over 3000 members

Maroon Sponsor

\$1000

- One Foursome Entry
- Hole Sponsor with signage posted at tee box
- Recognition on club website and e-newsletter reaching over 3000 members

Non-sponsored team

\$800

One foursome entry

White Sponsor

\$500

- Hole Sponsor with signage posted at tee box
- Recognition on club website and e-newsletter reaching over 3000 members

No refunds.

Contact: Travis Patterson '98 760-212-5613 or

tlpatterson98@gmail.com or saltyaggies@gmail.com

Player Information

Please list the players names below

Player 1:

Player 2:

Player 3:

Player 4:

Game Package Extras \$300

- 8 Mulligans (2 per player)
- 100 Raffle tickets (25 per player)
- Poker Golf for foursome
- "Pay Your Way" Hole

Early Bird Registration Discount of \$100 good through February 21, 2025!

Payments preferred via PayPal

tx.ag/ncamcgolf

Or Mail Checks payable to: Nueces County A&M Club Mail to: Nueces County A&M Club Attn: Travis Patterson '98 PO Box 6985 Corpus Christi, TX 78466